©2023 Advanced Energy Industries, Inc.
SL POWER
GU300 SERIES
300 Watts Single Output
Medical & Industrial Grade
Total Power
300 Watts
Input Voltage

4 advancedenergy.com
GU300
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
 Number2,3
Output
Voltage
Ripple &
Noise1
Output Current
Standby
Output
Fan
Output
Total Output Power5
Convection  Conduction Fan
Cooled Convection  Conduction Fan
Cooled
GU300S12K  12 V
120mV
pk-pk
15.5A
(184W)
19.5A
(234W)
23.5A
(284W)
5VDC
@ 2A
(10W)
12VDC
@ 0.5A
(6W)
200W 250W 300W
GU300S15K  15 V
150mV
pk-pk
12.3A
(184W)
15.6A
(234W)
19.0A
(284W)
GU300S18K  18 V
180mV
pk-pk
10.2A
(184W)
13.0A
(234W)
15.7A
(284W)
GU300S24K  24 V
240mV
pk-pk
7.7A
(184W)
9.7A
(234W)
11.8A
(284W)
GU300S48K  48 V
480mV
pk-pk
3.8A
(184W)
4.9A
(234W)
5.9A
(284W)
GU300S56K  56 V
560mV
pk-p
3.3A
(184W)